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Position Desired Wage Rate Employment Status
Master $9,500 Looking for a job
Citizenship Residence Closest Airport

Ukraine Kherson, Ukraine Chisinau International Airport

About Me
1) Contract on the mv Anita is short. | broke my leg on the ship and was treated under P&l control 2) Contract on the mv Nirvana is
short. The ship has changed its management and the entire crew has been replaced.

EXPERIENCE

Master - Bulk Carrier

20.09.2024 - 01.11.2024 (1 month, 12 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
NIRVANA Saint Kitts and Nevis MAN-B&W NIRVANA NAVIGATION S.A.
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2010 57015 9,480 Deniz Maritime
Master - Bulk Carrier 28.01.2024 - 17.05.2024 (3 months, 19 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

FOUR AIDA Malta B&W Premuda SPA

Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2009 34408 7,900 Staff center
Master - Bulk Carrier 20.06.2023 - 28.06.2023 (8 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

ANITA Liberia B&W Anita Marine Ltd.
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2003 48104 8,995

Master - Bulk Carrier 15.06.2022 - 23.02.2023 (8 months, 8 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
AROSA Liberia B&W Arosa Shipping Ltd.
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2009 55477 8,200

Master - Bulk Carrier 25.11.2020 - 05.07.2021 (7 months, 10 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
ALBERTA Liberia B&W Alberta Shipping Service
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2016 62958 8,300

Master - Bulk Carrier 25.11.2019 - 21.09.2020 (9 months, 27 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
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ALICIA Liberia
Build Year DWT
2012 63351
Master - Bulk Carrier
Vessel Name Vessel flag
ALBERTA Liberia
Build Year DWT
2016 35884
Master - Bulk Carrier
Vessel Name Vessel flag
ATHINOULA Marshall Islands
Build Year DWT
2012 82177
# Document Country
1 Passport Ukraine
2 Seaman's Book Ukraine

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# S Position
document

1 Certificate of Master
Competency

2 Endorsement Master

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 GMDSS Endorsement

2 Basic Safety Training

3 Medical Care on Board

4 Bridge Team and Resource Management

5 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Valeriy Bocharov, 59 13111065
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B&W Cristal Crown Shipping Ltd.
ME Power, kW Agency
8,300

30.03.2019 - 10.09.2019 (5 months, 11 days)

ME Type Vessel owner

MAN-B&W Alberta Shipping Service
ME Power, kW Agency

8,300

27.09.2017 - 15.06.2018 (8 months, 19 days)

ME Type Vessel owner
MAN-B&W Athinoula Maritime Co.
ME Power, kW Agency
9,710
Expiry
Document Number Issue Date Date
FH 361213 08.08.2017 08.08.2027
AB 614776 29.05.2017 17.05.2027
Country Number Issue Date BRI
Date
Ukraine 21091/2023 07.11.2023 01.12.5000
Ukraine 21091/2023 07.11.2023 20.10.2028
Certificate Number Issue Date el
Date
21461/2023 15.11.2023 30.10.2028
02546/2023 13.10.2023 13.10.2028
1366039 16.08.2021 16.08.2026
1366050 16.08.2021 16.08.2026
1366035 16.08.2021 16.08.2026
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6 Dangerous Goods Awareness

7 Advanced Fire Fighting

1373923

1366037

8 Security-Related Training & Instruction For all Seafarers 1366043

9 Medical First Aid

10 Ship Security Officer (SSO)

11  GMDSS

12 Operational Use of ECDIS

1366039

32334224/08/2105/024

21461/2023

1366048

13 RADAR, ARPA, BRIDGE TEAMWORK AND SEARCH AND 1366044
RESCUE (RADAR NAVIGATION AT MANAGEMENT LEVEL)

EDUCATION

#  Qualification / Degree

1  College / Technician - navigator

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm

176

Weight, kg

89

Shoe size, cm

43

Institution

Kherson secondary marine school

Overall Size

52
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21.09.2021

16.08.2021

17.08.2021

16.08.2021

26.07.2024

15.11.2023

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

Hair Color

Gray

21.09.2026
16.08.2026
17.08.2026
16.08.2026
26.07.2029
01.12.5000
16.08.2026

16.08.2026

Graduation
Date

20.08.1987

Eye Color

Brown
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